CONTACT INFORMATION: Honey & Roses Coffee Co PR@honeyandrosescoffee.com

RELEASE DATE: FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE



Honey & Roses Coffee Co.

HONEY & ROSES LAUNCHES SWEETS & TREATS

[New York, New York, October 1 2020] – Honey & Roses Coffee Co. is pleased to launch Sweets & Treats. This unique offering creates a platform for craft bakers & chocolatiers to showcase their superior quality, small batch products while those with a sweet tooth can filter by what they are looking for, or dietary requirements.

Cofounder Joe Whiteside comments, "Many people stuck at home this year have had a hard time sourcing quality treats for their families, and many small businesses have struggled in the wake of reduced foot traffic. Sweets & Treats is our way of lending support to these businesses while making it easier for consumers to access superior goods without having to travel."

Honey & Roses Coffee Co. is an online coffee marketplace that helps you recreate the authentic coffee shop experience in the comfort of your own kitchen.

###

If you would like more information about Honey & Roses Sweets & Treats, please email PR@honeyandrosescoffee.com.